route number
day code

Brighton, Old Steine (stop U)

Churchill Square (stop C)

Hove, Town Hall,Church Road

Boundary Road/New Church Rd
Portslade,opp Health Centre

Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way
Southwick, Square, Shops

Middle Road, Hammy Lane

Shoreham, High Street arr

Shoreham, High Street dep 7.52A
Shoreham, Stn== Buckingham Rd 7.56A
Old Shoreham, opp Red Lion A

Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam 8.05
Beeding, Dacre Gardens 810
Upper Beeding, Rising Sun 812
Bramber, Castle Hotel 816
Steyning, Grammar School 8.22
Steyning, Clock Tower 8.24

Steyning, Shooting Field

5.45

6.1

6.14
6.18
6.20
6.24

6.28
6.32

route number
day code

Steyning, Shooting Field

Steyning, Grammar School

Steyning, Clock Tower

Bramber, opp Castle Hotel

Upper Beeding, opp Rising Sun
Beeding, Dacre Gardens

Old Shoreham, Red Lion

Shoreham, High Street

Shoreham, Stn== Buckingham Rd arr
Shoreham, Stn == Buckingham Rd dep
Middle Road, Hammy Lane
Southwick, Community Centre
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way
Portslade, Health Centre

New Church Road/Boundary Road
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road
Churchill Square (stop H)

Brighton, Station ==

Brighton, North Street (stop B)

60

am

725
728
732
734
740
746
7.51
7.54
8.01
810
8.21
8.27

60

am
8.52

8.56
8.59
9.02
9.05
9.09
912
916
9.18
9.23
9.28
9.32
9.35
9.41
9.47
9.55

9.58

Brighton ® Southwick ® Shoreham ® Steyning

3.34
338
342
346
3.49
3.53
3.57
4.02
4.02
4.07
412
415

ROUTE

For main service to and
from Steyning see Route 2.
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Erighton&Hove

Route 60 operates non-stop between Hove Street/New Church
Road and Boundary Road/New Church Road.

Portslade - Hangleton

66

INOTES A = Operates via Shoreham Station, Gordon Road, Eastern Avenue and Upper Shoreham Road,
stopping at The Amsterdam stop. SD = Schooldays only (see page 11). B = Continues as far as Shelldale Rd.

See page 51
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