	rig	hto	on 🔍 Southwick 🦊	S	10ľ	eh
Mondays to Fridays only			Mondays to Fridays only			
route number	60	60	route number	60	60	60
day code	SD		day code			SD
	am	pm		am	am	pm
Brighton, Old Steine (stop U)		5.20	Steyning, Shooting Field		8.52	
Churchill Square (stop C)		5.27	Steyning, Grammar School			3.34
Hove, Town Hall,Church Road		5.37	Steyning, Clock Tower		8.56	
Boundary Road/New Church Rd		5.45	Bramber, opp Castle Hotel		8.59	3.42
Portslade,opp Health Centre		5.48	Upper Beeding, opp Rising Sun		9.02	3.46
Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way		5.51	Beeding, Dacre Gardens		9.05	3.49
Southwick, Square, Shops		5.54	Old Shoreham, Red Lion	7.25	9.09	3.53
Middle Road, Hammy Lane		5.59	Shoreham, High Street	7.28	9.12	3.57
Shoreham, High Street arr		6.09	Shoreham, Stn ≥ Buckingham Rd arr	7.32	9.16	4.02
Shoreham, High Street dep	7.52A	6.11	Shoreham, Stn ≥ Buckingham Rd dep	7.34	9.18	4.02
Shoreham, Stn ≥ Buckingham Rd	7.56A		Middle Road, Hammy Lane	7.40	9.23	4.07
Old Shoreham, opp Red Lion	Α	6.14	Southwick, Community Centre	7.46	9.28	4.12
Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam	8.05		Manor Hall Road, Old Barn Way	7.51	9.32	4.15
Beeding, Dacre Gardens	8.10	6.18	Portslade, Health Centre	7.54	9.35	В
Upper Beeding, Rising Sun	8.12	6.20	New Church Road/Boundary Road	8.01	9.41	
Bramber, Castle Hotel	8.16	6.24	Hove, Town Hall, Church Road	8.10	9.47	
Steyning, Grammar School	8.22		Churchill Square (stop H)	8.21	9.55	
Steyning, Clock Tower	8.24	6.28	Brighton, Station ≥	8.27		
Steyning, Shooting Field		6.32	Brighton, North Street (stop B)		9.58	

NOTES A = Operates via Shoreham Station, Gordon Road, Eastern Avenue and Upper Shoreham Road, stopping at The Amsterdam stop. SD = Schooldays only (see page 11). B = Continues as far as Shelldale Rd.



Brighton Hove

Route 60 operates non-stop between Hove Street/New Church Road and Boundary Road/New Church Road.

> **Portslade - Hangleton** See page 51